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Campaign Finance Receipts Governmental Ethics Commission
& Expenditures Report %1 s KansasAve
1/10/2022 ' Topeka, KS 66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name: Kent L Thompson

Finance Address: 1816 2800 Street
Filing Report ^y^:

City: LaHarpe Zip: 66751 County: Alien

Home Phone: (620) 496-2255 Business Phone: (620) 365-3197

Office Sought: State Representative District: 9

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2021 through 12/31/2021) ;

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD $28,023.31

12 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS (Schedule A) view/print $5,000.00 j

13^ CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD (Add Lines 1 and 2) $33,023.311

14 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS (Schedule C) view/prmt \ $2,633.46|

15 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD Subtract Line 4 from 3) j $30,389.85|

i 6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS (Schedule B) view/print | $0.00 |

17 OTHER TRANSACTIONS f Schedule D) view/prmt I $0.00 j

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/10/2022 1:25:48 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Kent L. Thompson
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Kent L Thompson

Date

12/21/21

12/15/21

12/15/21

11/19/21

11/19/21

11/18/21

11/18/21

11/18/21

11/18/21

11/09/21

11/08/21

Name and Address

of Contributor

Butler National Corporation

19920 W 161 st Street
Olathe KS 66062

Kansas Contractors
Association PAC

800 SW Jackson
Suite 100
Topeka KS 66612

BCBS of Kansas
1133SWTopekaBlvd
Topeka KS 66629-0001

Kansas Cable PAC
900 S Kansas Avenue
Suite 300
Topeka KS 66612

Cox Communications, ESTC

901 S George Washington
Blvd
Wichita KS 67211-3901

Comcast
4700 Little Blue Parkway
Independence MO 64057

KHCA PAC
1100 Gage Blvd
Topeka KS 66604

Kansas Automobile Dealers

Election Action
Committeed
731 South Kansas Ave
Topeka KS 66603-3807

Lewis Legal News
170 IE Cedar St
Suite 111
Olathe KS 66062

HCA KS Good Government

Fund
550 N Hillside Street
Wichita KS 67214

BNSF Railway

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds, Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Amount

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00



10/29/21

10/08/21

09/21/21

09/15/21

08/30/21

08/30/21

800 Jackson
Suite914
Topeka KS 66612-2214

Union Pacific Railroad
800 Jackson
Suite914
Topeka KS 66612-2214

Newcomer Funeral Sendce

Group
520 SW 27th Street
Topeka KS 66611

Communications Coalition

of Kansas
PO 4799
Topeka KS 66604

Tyson Foods
800 Jackson
Suite914
Topeka KS 66612-2214

Kansas Hospital
Association

215 SE Eighth
Topeka KS 66603-3906

Altria Client Services, LLC

800 Jackson
Suite914
Topeka KS 66612-2214

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Tyson Foods

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$5000.00

$0
$0
$0!

$5000.001
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Kent L Thompson

Date

12/22/21

12/13/21

12/13/21

11/09/21

08/30/21

Name and Address

Wings of Warriors

102 N, Main
PO Box 219
Gas KS 66742

lola Register
302 S. Washington
lola KS 66749

Record News
14690 Parallel
Basehor KS 66007

Hawver's Capital Report
3823 SW Wood Valley Drive
Topeka KS 66610-1124

Heavy Constructors Association
PAC
1100 Walnut, Suite 2950
Kansas City MO 64106

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Donation/Contrib Contribution to non-

profit cancer foundation

Newspaper Ads Campaign Ads

Newsletter Candidate newsletter and

postage

Subscription Newsletter subscription

Refund Contribution over legal limit

Amount

$100.00

$55.00

$2,148.46

$180.00

$150.00

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$2633.46

$0
$2633.46
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